
BSc Module "Introduction to tropical and international agriculture", Summer Term 2024
Universität Göttingen, BSc Agrarwissenschaften, Hauptsemester, Block B
Date Day Topic Lecturer
11.04.2024 Thursday Introduction to the Tropics Rötter
16.04.2024 Tuesday Crops Rötter
18.04.2024 Thursday Crops Rötter
23.04.2024 Tuesday Crops Rötter
25.04.2024 Thursday Crops Rötter
30.04.2024 Tuesday Crops Rötter
02.05.2024 Thursday Crops Rötter
07.05.2024 Tuesday Crops Rötter
09.05.2024 Thursday Ascension day
14.05.2024 Tuesday Economic aspects Debela
16.05.2024 Thursday Economic aspects Debela
21.05.2024 Tuesday Economic aspects Debela
23.05.2024 Thursday Economic aspects Debela
28.05.2024 Tuesday Economic aspects Debela
30.05.2024 Thursday Economic aspects Debela
04.06.2024 Tuesday Economic aspects Debela
06.06.2024 Thursday Livestock in the tropics: roles; ecological conditions ES
11.06.2024 Tuesday Pastoral systems ES
13.06.2024 Thursday Camels & camelids ES
18.06.2024 Tuesday Small ruminants ES
20.06.2024 Thursday Mixed crop-livestock systems I: Humid tropics ES
25.06.2024 Tuesday Mixed crop-livestock systems II: Dry tropics CBa
27.06.2024 Thursday Dairy cattle KS
02.07.2024 Tuesday Pigs and poultry ES
04.07.2024 Thursday Urban livestock production systems ES
09.07.2024 Tuesday Unconventional livestock /rehearsal livestock part ES
11.07.2024 Thursday 1st written exam
15.10.2024 Tuesday 2nd written exam
 ES: Eva Schlecht; CBa: Christian Bateki; KS: MSc Katharina Stanzel


